Global Automation Management Platform
Marketing Channels. Service Network. Automation Solution
The E.MC Hydraulics
--The maximum benefits hydraulic service provider
CkJaIiIy COI1r'OI ~ ~ AI Ctwlese ~ resotReS IrM!glIbal
Voices from E.MC global industry customers:
11le communication with more than 30 Sl4JPIiers once made me
exhausted every day, but all these are solved with E.MC big plaCfOOl1 of

T , ., , •
OPF Series Gear Pump
How to order:
I " I I , I
•
F: Pfessure level : 200 b¥
G:pressurll level : 250 boor
t
I L01 I 00.
Sholl e>tten""'" and nang<! comClination
More re/e<ence accessory 2
OPFOO L06801lSS
OPF"107601LBF
TYPE: OPF " L '-801'"
06
I I
Rotation dif&ction:
L:CCW
R_CW
, I
InIetlOu1 POSiIIoo comblniltion :
BF-boIC~ 1n1e1:arK! Ironl 001
BB-I)ack inlel and I)aclt 001
BS-back inlel and ,kIe out
se.,kIe Inlet and bad< out
SF·siGe Inlel ana Ironl out
SS-&iOe Inlel and 1iOe 001
1 PF Series Gear Pump
How to order:
F. I)feSUIII"' : 200 ~
G. I)feSSWI II ... : 250 ~
P: Gurpymp
, ,
Shaft extension and ftange carbnalion
More relere-nte accessory 2
ROillIiOn !hreclion:
B: Bi-direclion
L:CCW
R:CW
Ir*IIaut posiIion ~tion :
BF-bad< iIIet and Ih:InI out
BB-back iIIet and back ouI
Bs-back iIIet and ,;de out
58-_ iIIet and _ ouI
Sl'-_ ..... 1 and IronI 001
5S-sicIe _ and ,;de out
F: FKM 18"
Omit: NBR SNI
V ..... n 0I)1Ion:
y- relie/ ..... I'te
O· c:hIKk valVe
OmM: No valVe <,tandard)
OPOON: WITH REUEFE VAlVE I lPF'''LD1B02
ADJUSTEO PRESSURE OF RELIEF VALVE ISOBAR TO 2:;11 BAR
TYPE: 1PF "'L" B02'"
07
1 PF Series Gear Pump
How to order:
F: presstn level 200 .. InIetIout position ~: ,
1 <group 1 c\oI.lbIeJUnp
OP: dot.tIIe
t
~
I , I , I
TYPE: 1 PF··· .. ·Z02··
BB-back iN!!. and bad out
BS-back iN!!. and sdot ouI -t' SB-side iN!!. and bad ouI
t , I- I - I "" I , I 00 1
+
inlelloul posiIioo combination:
Mole reference accessory 1
lhaflextension and IIaoge combin<llion
More reference accessory 2
lPF--'l46ZD2SS
lPF-" FD1Z02SS
08
Rotation directioo:
B: Bi-dirnction
L:CCW
RCW
, ~.
• • • • •
- I ,
~
F: FKM se~
Om~: NBR 18,,1
Valves option :
y . relief valve
D- check valve
.
Om~: No valve (1Iandafd)
I
1 PF Series Gear Pump
How to order:
AT: Gas! ifm cow.
Nl.R<Ution C<Ud be chan!Jed
A :"""""""cover
Group 1 F. presson! level: 200 bar
G.press<.re level: 250 bar
,
-
Shall e~ and Range contliNIIion
More reference ac<:essay 1
IoIeIIout posQon cootInaOOn:
8F-b:od< nIe1 .00 fronI out
8B-bacI< net and bad< out
EIS-bacI< net and side out
SB-side net and bad< out
SF-side net .00 fronI out
3S-side net and side IV;
SIla'I exle<lsDl and";onge ~+ ___ .J
F: FKM seal
omtNBR seaI
v ....... ~:
y- relief """'"
More referooce accesrory 2
TYPE: 1APF' ''L''P01'
l ADPF·',..'OL"J>G" OOUElLE PUMP IIAI>Pf''',..' [}l''J>G' '
•
, .. , ...
1I +l3 ,I/'U'II
l3 2.1/.[<
09
R<Ution direction
B: Bi-<irncIion
L~
.~
~--a.,.;!: No """'" (sIan<);jnj)
Op1ioo:1APF willl relief v&ives
--
•
How 10 order:
Group 1.5
"
Pump d isplllcemen!
P: Ge., poolp
f . P"'"""" love! : 200 b_
G:p<e""'" 10m : 25[] b..-
TYPE: 1.5PF"FSOP04'
1.5PF Series Gear Pump
Inlotloutle! combino_
More ",fefence . ccessory 1

10
Series Gear Pump
How to order:
A: Cast ron cove< J aluminum "loy bodylBushing
C:lIIlmrun coverIClISI iron body/Sde pI;IIe structure
OM!: alurrinum alloy cove< and bodylBushing
Group 2.5
F: presslXl! level : 200 bar
P:Gear~
Shall extension and flange COITbina1ion
More reference accessory 2
TYPE: 2.SAPF ""F77S02"
,
i t
(1'16 . ,
2.5APf" F11S02·
OPTION :2.5CPf" F30S24·
,_"to
InetIoU position ~:
ElB-bad< net and back <U
ElS-bad< net and side out
SB-side net and back out
SS-side net and side <U
RoIa1ion direction
B: Ili--direction
L:CCW
RCW
F: FKM seal
OM!: NBR seal
Valvesoplion:
y - relie(vaive
0"""' ....
OM! Novalve (sIanda'
OPooN :2.5APf··U 02S0:rBB
-
OPTION :2.5CPF" U 02S24·BB
11
3PF Series Gear Pump
How to order:
A: Cas! iron coveLl ak.minum alloy bod)olBt.oshing
C:aklmioum cove<lcasl iron bod)olSKIe ~a1e slructure
Omil: akJrrnnum aloy cove< and bod)olBushing
,
F: pressure level 200 t>or
P: Gear po.or()
OP: double po.or()
,
InIe1IootIet combination
More relereoce accessor)' 1
ShlI1I ex1ension and n.1IQI! combination
More reference ""CI!SSOIY 2
Inlet/out position corrt>ination:
BF-bad< inIe1 and fron1 out
BB-ba<:k iIlle1 and back oot
BS-ba<:k iIlle1 and 5ide out
SB-side iIlle1 and back out
SF __ iIlIe1 and froot out
SS-side iIlle1 and side out
" o
• ml'
0 : 011_ be.aring F: FKM seat
Omit: without Omtt: NBRseal
oolboard be.aring
Rolation direction:
Valves option,
y - rehe1 valve
D- ched< valve
B: Bi-diredioo
L:CCW
RCW
Om~: No valve (standard)
TYPE: 3APF""F"ZOS"
JAI'p'r'[}l"P88' DOUBLE I'UMP I JAPP·,...OL··105jS051·
" .~ .... " " ~ ..
-
"" 92.5 '" 107.5 114.5
12
Series Gear Pump
How to order:
10:. cas. Iron cow. 9: SIde "'* S1I\IC1In
CImII: N.Jminum cow. .... "
" A
F: presso.no.... 200 ba'
' ''''"-Of> doI.flIe ~ I'\n'cI di",*,",""" " ,
TP · !rtoIe ~ ......
, ,
~ <XlII"bNIion
'"
-.t pcsIIian ... ,()iQlioll : _ _ ;.-.1_"",
BS-toadO; _;.-.1_ "'"
~_;.-.I_<u'
~-;.-.I-"'"
• o
Men .eI,"""" accessay 1
SNft • • \8fIIIon ;nI nanga <XlII"bNIion, __ ~
t.4ore reIerence ;OC~ 2 ~
~ F
TYPE: 3.5APF··L··S12B···Q
Rotation difedion:
9 : Bi-direcIion
l:CCW
RCW
Of'T>ON . . ...... .... -IMB'O
Of'T1ON' . ....... "" , ...... .0
,..
L
13
,
"", ....
OmlI: N~sU
- ,
Bi·Dlrection Gear Motor
How to order:
SI1att eldenslon and !lange <XlITtJOation :
Z03 : 1 85l1aft .. Europe: rectangle 1WIge: S02:SAE 16132 spline 11 looih+SAEooA 1WIge:
SOl.SAE 16132 spline 9 tootto+SAE·A!Iange: 504: SAE 16132 spline 10 tootto+SAE-A 1Iangoe,
P02.518 key 5lIaft *SAEooA 1\iwIge: P21 : 314 key shall +SAEooA nange:
MOre re1ereoce accessory 2
l~ I outlet comIlInatioo
F06 : inlel" f4CM18\ ,20.outlet= ,3CIIM6I qo 13
F85: InIet= qo35\M61 , , 5:ootIel= ,,351M6\ ,,15
RoIaIion diredion:
MF52: lnlel" ,351 10461 ,15:OI.lIIeI= f40 1M6 MOOe of drain
,.", B: Bklirection I: Inner dfaln
L04:lnlet=G 112: ouaet=G 112: L:CCW omit: outskJe drain
L46:lnlet=G3I4: ouael=G3I4: RCW
L76:inlet=1-5116-12, outIeI=1-5116-12:
t t
2 I A " I , I 8 I "" "" I B I '" I - I 0 I - I , 1- , I
Iniel / out position combination :
BF.mck irE!: and Iron! out
fl8.back irE!: and bad( out
BS-back irE!: and side eM.
SS-side ifrt and bad( out
SF-side irE!: and Iron! out
S8-side ifIIeI and side out
Motor displacement·
416181 1 0.<1 21 I 41 1 6J11112On3125
I F: COnijAlXlS work pressure :200 bar I
I", Gear Motor I
A. cast Iron cover 0: Outboard bearirlQ
Omit. AJuminum cover OmiI:withouI outboan:l bearing
1:GrtqI 1
2:GrtqI 2 F FKM seal
3:GrtqI 3 """--
14
This moIor is of Internal
drainage port structure .Two
check valves gu<nlntee its bi
directional fuction
and have the oil of internal
leakage return to Inlet
port. ,The function syrrboIs
are as follcms.
1MF/1AMF12MF Bi-Oirection Gear Motor
TYPE: 1 MFooL69Z02BB
" _ ,/,<-,....,
TYPE: 1AMF"OL"'P01 BB
l DMF8.·ILJ88P68B-BB
TYPE: 2MF"L04P02-B-1
15
, ,~
•
2MF BI-Olrection Gear Motor
~l ,
TYPE: 2MF""L04P02-B-1
TYPE: 2MFooL04P028
•
1rf~~'?
~~ ~~ , ~ ?""""
-~ ---:y: _.JIIJ loA._ '-'''--
- .
TYPE: 2MFooFooZ038
TYPE: 2MFoToZ118
16
'" e'
\:", ".,
2
Nole:
·0: Outboard bearing
-6 6i-direction
2MF·B-O Gear Motor With Outboard Bearing
............. , .. '.."

,. l1'Iii""""" __ Dad< presure .. 1~ bll .......... ,., .. rdtid Dad< pn!!ISUt! _ I'd ... C1!eiI5M"a.~ <hi1 pipes .. .-",*,..ceedi>g
6M3
How to order
BM3-100
~No. 1
so.
I . .......-n-.sh __ o1roe ~_uor*uuI~~means""_pn!S!lH
2 _"""'*' noll 1001< on:Ief ... ~ po-.e;nd ... ......mm"""""
3. Reca'i' .. OiIiiog N68 ~ ~ 01. \Oec:oIiIy 37·73f;SI, elBa ...... 18018113.
4. The 1IR'Ii'ig"" _ not __ I~ on:Ief 1'."_' 'Mli1Ong...-
5. The -.un 'Mli1Ong ~ is 80 •
&. ChlI'iIu nnWlg lime II'iCIBr ~d"""""'-'"'9 pn!S!lH .. , .... ,., .. _ bebt! U copadIy~.
500
, . l1'Iii ........... __ Dad< pn!S!lH isll»oF'3. bll ... ' ..... 'oo.rdtid Dad< pre!I!U1! _ noll """"'" 5M"a.a iIWl pipes is needed when elCceedrog
20
How to order
BM4-245 ,
SenesNo.
s ..
BM4/BM5/BM6 Motor
BM<
I. ' .... " .. 180« means tl8 ~ dll8 ~ _ adrulus M8i"o;I pres!lII1! means tl8 _ pRISUfI
2. __ noI_ UflIIBi' I!'e ~ ~ ¥Id tl8......mm speed
3. The IIn'inO time _ 001 8JCceeG 10'M0 UflIIBi' ;.",..1 M8i"o;I ardIions
~. Rewo",.octoOQ N68 ~ I'IO'iUic 01, \OscoIIiIJ' 31·13<SI, .-...... 19018113.
5. The Ma:<imm M8i"o;II8nlMnIU'8 is 80'
6. One hCu ,..".;ng lime ....... ~ d......mm 'M)IIoing pmwn! is ....... ,., .. _ bekre U capaaIy 'M)IIoing.
1. The ~ __ 1laC$. P"e!ISU'8 is 1(f.1Pa, but tl8 , ..... ,., .. _ bad< press<.rn """"*I rot exceed 5MPaAl <hin pipes II needed wh.en • • ceeding
How to order
BM5-SO ,
Series No . ...
BM5
I . ..... ,' __ means lie ~ 01 tl8"...;n,m_ annn.oo 'MlI1Ii'Ig __ r-e_ pRISUfI
2. __ noI_ UflIIBi' 1N"*ItaI-.n ¥Id ... ......mm speed
J. The IIn'inO time_ noI..ceed 1~ UflIIBi' ~...a-.g ...-
~. Rtcu,.,.octoOQ N68 n-1T,'IbAc 01. \Iis<:oIirv 31·ncst. _ .. _ 1S018I13.
5. The IoWi'ru'n ~ I8nlMnIU'8 is 80'
6. an. hCu IIn'inO lime UflIIBi' ~ 0I......mm 'M)IIoing _ ........ ,., .. _ bekre U ~ 1Oa1rii'J,j.
, . The rna:GTun __ bad< po-... it 1(J,1P;o, but ... , ..... ",._ bad< __ rot exceBI 5MPaAl <hin pipes is 1-*1..,., ~
BM6
245 310 390 490 625 800 985
How to order
BM6-195
Serie~ No. 1
s ..
I . ..... ,' __ ..-. 118 err.n:ed lie trIiIIdnun _ ta*uuI \IIlltU'ig _ means flit __ pRISUfI
2. __ 001_ UflIIBi' 1118 "*ItaI-.n...., ... ......mm speed
J. Rota,.,.dtOQ N68 ~ I¥ht* 01. wiscoeitY 37-73cSt. cIea ...... 1S018113.
4. The,..".;ng tme _ noI..ceed '~UflIIBi' i ... _. \IIlltU'ig ardIions
5. The MaIIInun ...c:rti"og IeI't"C*lIln It 80 •
6. One hCu nning lime UflIIBi'.,.d maDn.m~ _ .. , ..... ,,,._ bekre U ~~
1. The..-.un __ DICk ~It tllloP.l. but ... , ..... ,., .. _ DICk pres!lII1! _ naI exceBI5I.f"aa <hin pipes Is..-lad..,., ~
21
How to order
JMOG1·100
~No. 1
Sin
How to order
JMOG2-115
~No. 1 ...
How to order
JMOGl-300
~No. 1 ...
JMDG 1/2/3 Radial Piston Hydraulic Motor
JMDG1 Radial
JMOG is one kind 01 low $peed high to.-que radial piston hydraulic molor. R CMo be widely applied in
pelruieum industry, chemOc.a1 industry.mining. shipping. coostructing machinery. especially lor plastic
injection molding machinety, hydraulH: winch. Iransmiss.ion etc.
JMDG2 Radial
JMDG os one kind of low $peed high Iorque radial piston hydraulic motor. II can be ~ applied in
peIroIet.m MIstry, chemic;r/ indus~""'ing, shipping. coo5lruding mao::hinefy, ~Iy lor plastic
inJediorl molding machinety, hy<hulic: wWK:h, Iran5mission <!Ie.
JMDG3 Radial
JMDG is one kind 01 low $peed high torque radial pislon hydfaulic motor. II can be WIdely applied in
pel""" ndustry. chemical industry,ming, shipping, consbucIing machinery, ~ lor pl;rstic
onJediorl molding machinety. hydraulic wWK:h, ~ etc.
22
How to order
JMOG6-500
Seriels No, I
Size
How to order-
JMOG8-600
,
Series No
Size
How to order
JMDGl1 -800
Series No
Size
JMOG 618111 Radial Piston Hydraulic Motor
JMOG6 Radial
JMDG '" DOe kind 01 ""'" speed high to'que ,adial piston hyd,au lic mot(}(, It can be widely applied On
pet,<>eum industry, chemical industry,min ing, shiPl>ng, constructing machinery, espec ... 11y 10' plastic
injec1ioo molding machinery, hyd,aulic winch , tr.Insm issKln etc
JMOG8 Radial
JMDG '" DOe kind 01 low speed high torque ,adial piston hydrau lic mot(}(, It can be widely applied On
pet,<>eum industry, chemical industry,mlll ing, shiPl>ng, constructing machinery, espec ... 11y 10' plastic
injec1ioo molding machinery, hyd,aulic winch, tr.Insm issKln etc
JMOG11 Radial
JMDG '" DOe kind 01 ""'" speed high torque ,adial piston hyd,au lic mot(}(, It can be widely applied On
pet,<>eum industry, chemical industry,min ing, shiPl>ng, constructing machinery, espec ... 11y 10' plastic
injec1ioo molding machinery, hyd,aulic winch, tr.Insm issKln etc
23
How to order-
JMDGI6-1BOO
Seriels No, I
Size
How to order-
JMOG3 1-3500
Series No
"'0
How to order
JMDG71 -4 600
Se, ;"s No
Size
~MOG 16131171 Radial Piston Hydraulic Motor
JMDG16 Radial
JMOG is one kind 01 low speed high to'que rad ... 1 I>ston hyd,aulic motor. It can be widely applied in
pet,oIeum industry, chemical industry,mining, shipping , ronstructOng machinery, especially lor plastic
injection m<>ding machinery. hyd,aulic winch, transmissioo etc
JMDG31 Radial
JMDG is one kind 01 low speed high to'que ,ad ... 1 piston hyd,aulic motor. It can be widely applied in
pet,oIeum industry, chemical industry,mining, shipping , ronstructOng machinery, especially 10' plastic
injection m<>ding machinery, hyd,aulic winch, transmissioo e tc
JMDG71 Radi al
JMDG is one kind 01 low speed high torque rad ial piston hydraulic moto<, It can be widely appl ied in
petroleOO1 indU'Stry. chemical industry,min Ong , shipping, constructing machinery, especia l ~ 10< plastic
injection moMing machinery, hyd,aulic winch, lransm",sKln etc
24
How !oorder
JMOG 100-6300
Sene1s No. I
"',
How !oorder
JMOGI60-12500
~NO. I
S ..
JMDG 100/160 Radial Piston Hydraulic Motor
JMDG100 Radial
JMDG is one kind of low speed high torque radial piston hydraulie motCIf. n COIn be ~ applied in
pe1tOleum Mustry. chemical industJy.mining. shipping. cons1ruCting macrnnery, especially fof plastic
inje<:tion molding machinery. hy<lraulic winch. lransmission ale.
JMDG160 Radial
JMDG is one kind of low speed high IoRp! radial piston t.ydraulie motot. n can be wd&Iy applied in
pe\rOIe\ftI industry. chemical mustry.mining. shippng. constructing m~, especiaIy lor plastic:

~ "T _8.1.12., g o.o .. nn ..
SP- WhoIe,Pf=NippIe,SF=Coupling
How to order
Part No.:
KZO -R 02 j
SP-WhoIe,PF=NippIe.SF=CoupWIg
Rated PI.nur.(Mp .. )
R~ Flow lIMin
Tern r~r. R .. NBR
S\.;Indard Seal Matetial is NBR
, ,
41
1. 112 2
5.5 5.5
45 105 185 295 378 750
-lOt: - +BOt:
Stainless SteeUUniversal Type Hydraulic Quick Couplmgs
IQIled Pressure(Mpa)
Rioted F lIMin
" lin BR
S\.iIndoord Seal Material is NBR
How to order
Part No.:
KZF -R 02 j
SP WhoIe,PF" Niwkt,Sf=CoupIing
How to order
Part No.:
SP=WhoIe,PF: NippIe.Sf=Coupling
" , "
42
45 105 185
·20t - +80t:
,
u
N_
,
". '"
2.2512.512.7513 Ton Garage Jack
rU15(j 181151
THIS PAGE"S PRODUCTS ARE ALL
PATENTED DESIG N.
PATENT NO.ll94309n6.'
FEATURES:
-Steel hydraur.c: block ~ id.odes
Wst seals 10 pre.ent oil ~.
-Rem:wable two piece IIandIa ...... rubber
t.ard flI prcMcIes ease at~.
TB30018 T83000E
.... TENTEO DE_ .
.... lEHTNO~.ZUOOJ~.,
TB1151
TRBJOO2X
43
TB1151
TBJOO1BD fB3002
1.5121313.2513.514 Ton Garage Jack
lIJ.15 "' .•
"" .. TB3505 TB3001Q TBJOOOET
Dual pump des/gil
1.6 Ton 1.6Toll
TR1!iOO11 TRI6006
44
Hydraulic /Professlonal Garage Jack
PROFEESIOHNAl GARAGE JACK
PATENTED DESIGN
PATENT NO.:
ZUOO8lOOlO921.1
Zl2OO92028Jl l J.8
ZU0092003649J.9
r8200Jl
-'""----
""""
45
r81OO28
r8JOO18
----......
r8JtJOO2L
Allmmum Floor Jack/Jack Stands/Racmg Jack
r8015Dl1L
r81 5D15L
rOOO I OL
46
Aluminum trolley Jack
-A light weight jacII of .craft grade,heat treated
aImWun, hydraulic block and aImWun cIIassis
br easy handk>g and position LOOer a vehicle.